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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 25 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
13.10.2019 - 11:25 Results
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 58.93 MARKVARDT Margaret EST Tartu 29.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records 13 - 14 59.97 TROFIMOVA Maria RUS Tartu 11.11.2017
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 12 1:03.87 TOKOVENKO Lisett EST Tartu 11.11.2017
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2007 and younger

1. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:04.57 471
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:04.57 33.29

2. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:07.60 410
50m: 32.52 32.52 100m: 1:07.60 35.08

3. HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.45 395
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:08.45 36.09

4. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.54 394
50m: 32.38 32.38 100m: 1:08.54 36.16

5. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 1:09.50 377
50m: 33.24 33.24 100m: 1:09.50 36.26

6. ETVERK Etriin 07 Wiru Swim 1:09.58 376
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:09.58 36.51

7. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:10.27 365
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:10.27 36.99

8. PERALTA Piia Miranda 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:11.95 340
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:11.95 37.91

9. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.57 331
50m: 34.59 34.59 100m: 1:12.57 37.98

10. SIBUL Krete 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.78 249
50m: 37.16 37.16 100m: 1:19.78 42.62

11. VEEDE Helen 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.34 235
50m: 37.17 37.17 100m: 1:21.34 44.17

12. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:23.22 220
50m: 39.64 39.64 100m: 1:23.22 43.58

13. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.59 209
50m: 40.74 40.74 100m: 1:24.59 43.85

14. SEDJAKIN Katri-Liis 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:26.43 196
50m: 40.24 40.24 100m: 1:26.43 46.19

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:02.03 531
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:02.03 32.09

2. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 1:04.67 469
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:04.67 34.19

3. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:06.96 422
50m: 32.08 32.08 100m: 1:06.96 34.88

4. LAUPMAA Anni Mari 06 Keila Swimclub 1:07.38 414
50m: 31.73 31.73 100m: 1:07.38 35.65
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 25, Girls, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2005 - 2006

Rank YB Time Pts

5. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.68 391
50m: 31.98 31.98 100m: 1:08.68 36.70

6. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 1:09.19 383
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:09.19 36.18

7. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:09.42 379
50m: 32.85 32.85 100m: 1:09.42 36.57

8. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 1:12.05 339
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:12.05 38.00

9. POLLISINSKI Kertu 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.33 335
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:12.33 37.92

10. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.74 270
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:17.74 41.55

Open

1. KAARE Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 58.30 640
Meet record!

50m: 27.99 27.99 100m: 58.30 30.31

2. LINT Laurika 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 58.95 619
50m: 28.08 28.08 100m: 58.95 30.87

3. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.74 566
50m: 29.63 29.63 100m: 1:00.74 31.11

4. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:01.03 558
50m: 29.31 29.31 100m: 1:01.03 31.72

5. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:02.03 531
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:02.03 32.09

6. UPPUS Elisabet 04 MyFitness 1:03.72 490
50m: 29.62 29.62 100m: 1:03.72 34.10

7. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:04.57 471
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:04.57 33.29

8. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 1:04.67 469
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:04.67 34.19

9. SARTA Mare 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:05.62 449
50m: 31.31 31.31 100m: 1:05.62 34.31

10. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 1:06.13 438
50m: 31.57 31.57 100m: 1:06.13 34.56

11. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:06.96 422
50m: 32.08 32.08 100m: 1:06.96 34.88

12. LAUPMAA Anni Mari 06 Keila Swimclub 1:07.38 414
50m: 31.73 31.73 100m: 1:07.38 35.65

13. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:07.60 410
50m: 32.52 32.52 100m: 1:07.60 35.08

14. HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.45 395
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:08.45 36.09
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.54 394
50m: 32.38 32.38 100m: 1:08.54 36.16

16. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.68 391
50m: 31.98 31.98 100m: 1:08.68 36.70

17. KESA Miia 05 Orca Swim Club 1:09.19 383
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:09.19 36.18

18. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:09.42 379
50m: 32.85 32.85 100m: 1:09.42 36.57

19. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 1:09.50 377
50m: 33.24 33.24 100m: 1:09.50 36.26

20. ETVERK Etriin 07 Wiru Swim 1:09.58 376
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:09.58 36.51

21. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:10.27 365
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:10.27 36.99

22. PERALTA Piia Miranda 08 Paernu Spordikool 1:11.95 340
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:11.95 37.91

23. SILLAMAA Mirjette 06 Orca Swim Club 1:12.05 339
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:12.05 38.00

24. POLLISINSKI Kertu 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.33 335
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:12.33 37.92

25. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.57 331
50m: 34.59 34.59 100m: 1:12.57 37.98

26. KLAASSEN Pille-Riin 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.73 316
50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:13.73 39.12

27. GUNIN Gizela 04 Keila Swimclub 1:13.74 316
50m: 35.69 35.69 100m: 1:13.74 38.05

28. MADISSON Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.74 270
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:17.74 41.55

29. SIBUL Krete 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.78 249
50m: 37.16 37.16 100m: 1:19.78 42.62

30. VEEDE Helen 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.34 235
50m: 37.17 37.17 100m: 1:21.34 44.17

31. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:23.22 220
50m: 39.64 39.64 100m: 1:23.22 43.58

32. REPPO Reesi 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:24.59 209
50m: 40.74 40.74 100m: 1:24.59 43.85

33. SEDJAKIN Katri-Liis 07 Paernu Spordikool 1:26.43 196
50m: 40.24 40.24 100m: 1:26.43 46.19


